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Multimedia Outlet Boxes and Modules

Multimedia Outlet Boxes

MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box, 6-port, Gray 	 A0643205
MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box, 6-port, Almond 	 A0643206
MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box, 6-port, White 	 A0643207
MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box, 6-port, Black 	 A0643208

MDVO-Style Multimedia Modules, Fiber

LC Duplex Multimode 		  AX102209	 AX102210	 AX102211	 AX102212
LC Duplex Single-mode		  AX102213	 AX102214	 AX102215	 AX102216
SC Simplex, Multimode 		  A0407003	 A0407004	 A0407005	 A0407006
ST Compatible, Multimode 		  A0407007	 A0407008	 A0407009	 A0407010

Custom multimedia connectors are also available, please contact Customer Service for more details.

SC Duplex Adapter

SC Duplex Adapter, Multimode, Beige 			  A0649254

MDVO-Style Multimedia Modules, Copper

Coaxial, BNC	  	 A0406995 	 A0406996 	 A0406997 	 A0406998
Coaxial, VIDEO F 		  A0406999 	 A0407000 	 A0407001 	 A0407002
RCA, feedthrough, White insert 		  AX101823 	 AX101824 	 AX101825 	 AX101826
RCA, feedthrough, Yellow insert 		  AX101827 	 AX101828 	 AX101829 	 AX101830
RCA, feedthrough, Red insert 		  AX101831 	 AX101832 	 AX101833 	 AX101834
RCA, feedthrough, Black insert 		  AX101835 	 AX101836 	 AX101837 	 AX101838
SVHS, feedthrough 		  AX101839 	 AX101840 	 AX101841 	 AX101842

The MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box brings unique  
versatility for multimedia work area installations.  
The box design provides cable management and 
helps maintain cable bend radius. The outlet box’s 
low profile design and side-entry offers better 
protection for patch cords. The outlet box can 
accept up to six EZ-MDVO, MDVO-Style Jacks or 
MDVO Multimedia Modules or three SC Duplex 
adapters. The MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box can 
be mounted directly on the wall or attached to 
standard electrical boxes. Included with the MDVO 
Multimedia box are three SC Duplex Mounting 
bezels and three MDVO Adapters.

MDVO Multimedia Modules address audio/
video and fiber applications. Fiber modules are 
available for LC Duplex, SC Simplex, SC Duplex 
and ST Compatible for multimode and single-
mode connections. The SC Duplex Adapter is a 
fiber adapter sleeve with flanges that mounts 
into the SC Duplex mounting bezel (included in 
the MDVO Multimedia Outlet box). Audio/video 
modules are available for SVHS, RCA, BNC and 
Video F connection. 

Workstation Outlets (continued) 
Multimedia Outlet Boxes and Modules

Ordering Information

A0643205 MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box, shown here  
as terminated

A0406997 MDVO BNC Coaxial Module
A0406999 MDVO Video F Coaxial Module

A0407010 MDVO ST Compatible Fiber Module
A0407005 MDVO SC Fiber Module
A0649254 SC Duplex Adapter

Description Belden Part Number

Description
Belden Part Number

Gray Almond Elec. White Black
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